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A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  1 VALENTI                   FRANCESCA         02/12/1965 RM 285 2000 0   RM 3 1 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  2 CARMELLINI                MONICA            05/12/1958 RM 259 2000 0   RM 8 1 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  3 BERTONE                   ELISABETTA MARIA  25/10/1957 TO 261 2000 0   RM 31 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  4 SORRIGA                   ANTONELLA         19/08/1961 RM 247 2000 0   RM 47 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  5 MAZZARINO                 LAURA             13/02/1961 RM 235 2000 0   RM 55 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  6 D'AGOSTINO                STEFANIA          11/03/1965 RM 233 2000 0   RM 58 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  7 DALLA PRIA                CLAUDIO           28/06/1957 RM 153 2007 0   RM 107 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  8 SAVARESE                  CRISTINA          06/09/1959 RM 109 2000 0   RM 135 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  9 FONTE                     ALESSANDRO        29/11/1973 RM 78 2005 0   RM 146 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  10 CRISTINZIANO              SERGIO            08/04/1960 FG 69 2000 0   RM 156 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  11 SCORZA                     PANCRAZIO        13/06/1957 RM 56 2002 0   RM 165 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  12 BIAGINI                   LUCA              25/08/1961 RM 29 2000 0   RM 192 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  13 CERRETTI                  LUIGI             11/04/1966 RM 24 2007 0   RM 211 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  14 RIGOTTI                   LICIA             03/10/1964 RM 15 2007 0   RM 254 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 AVELLA                    FRANCESCO         05/02/1956 CS 195 2014 0   RM 4 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 PULIAFITO                 DEBORA            29/01/1976 ME 193 2011 0   RM 6 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 NANNI                     MASSIMILIANO      17/05/1970 RM 192 2004 0   RM 9 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 MINIAGIO                  GABRIELE          10/07/1974 RM 189 2004 0   RM 12 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 CICCARELLA                MARCO             18/07/1974 AQ 186 2007 0   RM 14 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 CECCARELLI                VIVIANA           22/11/1962 RM 184 2000 0   RM 15 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 BELLA                     LAURA ALFONSA     03/09/1970 CL 184 2014 0   RM 1 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 ROMEO                     ROSA DANIELA      24/04/1972 RC 182 2003 0   RM 18 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 VOLTAGGIO                 LUIGI             23/04/1951 RM 179 2000 0   RM 19 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 BASILE                    MARCO             30/06/1975 RM 172 2007 0   RM 24 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 LIONETTI                  FRANCESCO         18/12/1973 RM 172 2007 0   RM 25 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  12 PIEMONTESE                MAURO             04/05/1977 MI 172 2014 0   RM 2 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  13 ALBANESE                  BARBARA           10/02/1971 RM 169 2002 0   RM 28 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  14 VOLTAGGIO                 ALESSANDRA        10/08/1971 FI 166 2005 0   RM 31 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  15 WOLKEN                    EDUARD PATRICK    27/02/1968 RM 165 2005 0   RM 33 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  16 POLIMENI                  MARIA LETIZIA     25/03/1978 RC 160 2007 0   RM 43 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  17 SIMILI                    EGIDIO            18/05/1972 RM 159 2005 0   RM 45 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  18 VANNI                     MONICA            10/10/1960 RM 159 2007 0   RM 46 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  19 MASTRODDI                 MICHELA           08/10/1975 AQ 151 2007 0   RM 56 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  20 NICOLOSI                  SIMONA            21/10/1969 RM 146 2014 0   RM 66 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  21 SGUEGLIA                  GIUSEPPINA        10/01/1964 RM 143 2007 0   RM 71 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  22 OLMO                      LUCIANA           24/02/1972 NA 142 2007 0 T 0 RM 72 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  23 TOSCANO                   ANTONELLA         21/02/1974 MT 136 2007 0 T 0 RM 79 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  24 MORANA                    PIETRO            12/05/1979 PA 132 2007 0 T 0 RM 90 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  25 SABATINI                  EMANUELA          14/05/1975 RM 126 2007 0   RM 102 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  26 RELLINI                   ANTONELLA         13/09/1975 TR 124 2007 0   RM 4 3 Z
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A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  27 PICAZIO                   CLAUDIO           21/04/1980 LT 123 2014 0 T 0 RM 8 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  28 CIUCCATOSTI               PAOLO             05/08/1975 RM 120 2007 0   RM 106 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  29 DIONISI                   COSTANTINO        01/10/1980 LE 114 2007 0 T 0 RM 16 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  30 DELL'OMO                  LAPO SALVADOR     10/10/1977 RM 114 2007 0   RM 115 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  31 SERPENTE                  MATTEO            05/04/1973 RM 102 2007 0   RM 127 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  32 FERRI                     DILETTA           19/01/1982 RM 101 2014 0   RM 13 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  33 ASSISI                    CARMEN ANTONELLA  05/06/1976 CT 99 2009 0 T 0 RM 130 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  34 CAPASSO                   MICHELE           09/05/1978 NA 96 2014 0   RM 135 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  35 ZORDAN                    PAOLO             07/10/1976 RM 95 2011 0   RM 136 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  36 AROLDI                    STEFANO           17/08/1972 RM 92 2009 0   RM 138 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  37 LAZZARO                   GIUSEPPINA        27/01/1975 RM 84 2007 0   RM 145 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  38 CATALLO                   SERENA            21/02/1981 FR 66 2007 0 T 1 RM 153 3 V

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  39 CAMPOGIANI                MARCO             19/08/1969 LT 60 2007 0   RM 158 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  40 SANTARELLI                FEDERICA          18/09/1981 PG 48 2007 0   RM 174 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  41 ZERBINO                   MARCO             24/12/1976 RM 42 2007 0   RM 181 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  42 FUNARI                    AMEDEA            09/03/1963 RM 40 2007 0   RM 184 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  43 DASSO                     MARZIA            22/02/1966 IM 29 2002 0   RM 188 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  44 TEDESCO                   GIOSUE'           31/01/1955 PA 28 2007 0   RM 190 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN X 45 DAVOLI                    GIOVANDOMENICO    24/07/1979 CZ 21 2007 0   RM 199 3 V

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 GAMBACORTA                LAURA             22/09/1973 TE 150 2011 0   RM 28 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 PERLA                     ANGELO            08/11/1974 RM 137 2007 0   RM 33 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 DI PALMA                  MARIANNA          18/11/1970 RM 110 2007 0   RM 70 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 LEMME                     SAVERIO           28/10/1961 RM 90 2007 0   RM 92 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 ARDUINI                   VIOLA             12/05/1980 RM 53 2005 0   RM 117 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 IZZO                      ANDREA            10/09/1976 SA 51 2014 0   RM 3 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 ROSSINI                   GIORGIO           20/11/1979 RM 46 2007 0   RM 122 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 OSTUNI                    RAFFAELLA         10/05/1976 RM 45 2009 0   RM 125 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 SALVADORE                 FRANCESCO         15/08/1979 RM 35 2007 0   RM 147 3 V

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 BORGOGNONI                SILVIA            16/02/1976 RM 34 2007 0   RM 153 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 MORANO                    VANESSA           04/10/1974 RM 33 2007 0   RM 159 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 TORNESE                   CALOGERO          27/05/1974 PA 32 2004 0   RM 163 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 DELLA PORTA               ELVIRA            26/11/1978 SA 31 2007 0   RM 169 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 FULCO                     ANNALISA          17/09/1976 LT 30 2007 0   RM 175 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 ABBALLE                   VALENTINA         30/08/1979 RM 29 2007 0   RM 184 3 V

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  16 CARDONE                   BIANCA            30/11/1974 NA 28 2007 0   RM 191 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  17 MINISSALE                 GIOVANNI          27/06/1980 ME 28 2011 0   RM 192 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  18 UMANI                     CLAUDIA           03/05/1971 RM 27 2007 0   RM 197 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  19 LOPIANO                   MARIA GRAZIA      04/10/1966 CL 25 2007 0   RM 217 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  20 SCARASCIA                 CARLA             01/04/1974 LE 25 2011 0   RM 220 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  21 MANCINI                   NATALIA           02/06/1977 RM 21 2007 0   RM 249 3 V

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  22 MESCIA                    LEONARDO          05/07/1976 VT 19 2003 0   RM 261 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  23 FUGARO                    ROBERTA           26/03/1969 AQ 17 2007 0   RM 284 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  24 IEROVANTE                 MARCO             29/01/1973 RM 17 2007 0   RM 285 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  25 VENDITTI                  ANTONELLA         20/05/1979 FR 17 2014 0   RM 291 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 MESCIA                    LEONARDO          05/07/1976 VT 158 2003 0   RM 1 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 SALVITTI                  DARIO             07/07/1969 TP 157 2007 0   RM 3 3 Z





A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 SCARASCIA                 CARLA             01/04/1974 LE 157 2011 0   RM 5 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 BORGOGNONI                SILVIA            16/02/1976 RM 154 2007 0   RM 11 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 MORANO                    VANESSA           04/10/1974 RM 153 2007 0   RM 15 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 TORNESE                   CALOGERO          27/05/1974 PA 148 2004 0   RM 24 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 MARATI                    NICOLETTA         15/04/1976 RM 148 2007 0   RM 25 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 DELLA PORTA               ELVIRA            26/11/1978 SA 139 2007 0   RM 45 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 FUGARO                    ROBERTA           26/03/1969 AQ 138 2007 0   RM 48 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 ARDUINI                   VIOLA             12/05/1980 RM 138 2007 0   RM 49 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  11 IEROVANTE                 MARCO             29/01/1973 RM 137 2007 0   RM 50 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  12 FULCO                     ANNALISA          17/09/1976 LT 134 2007 0   RM 54 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  13 MANCINI                   NATALIA           02/06/1977 RM 134 2007 0   RM 56 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  14 CARDONE                   BIANCA            30/11/1974 NA 134 2007 0   RM 57 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  15 UMANI                     CLAUDIA           03/05/1971 RM 129 2007 0   RM 70 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  16 LOPIANO                   MARIA GRAZIA      04/10/1966 CL 128 2007 0   RM 74 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  17 MINISSALE                 GIOVANNI          27/06/1980 ME 124 2011 0   RM 89 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  18 MOLLE                     MARCO             12/11/1974 RM 119 2007 0   RM 100 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  19 BARTOLINI                 VALENTINA         30/07/1975 RM 114 2007 0   RM 108 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  20 VENDITTI                  ANTONELLA         20/05/1979 FR 113 2014 0   RM 112 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  21 VENTURA                   SILVIA            02/01/1978 RM 112 2009 0   RM 113 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  22 ABBALLE                   VALENTINA         30/08/1979 RM 111 2007 0   RM 115 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  23 SALVADORE                 FRANCESCO         15/08/1979 RM 107 2007 0   RM 122 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  24 ROSSINI                   GIORGIO           20/11/1979 RM 105 2007 0   RM 129 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  25 OSTUNI                    RAFFAELLA         10/05/1976 RM 100 2009 0   RM 134 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  26 IZZO                      ANDREA            10/09/1976 SA 81 2014 0   RM 5 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  27 IELPO                     IGOR              08/01/1970 PZ 79 2007 0   RM 150 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  28 MARTINI                   PAOLA             03/06/1955 SI 74 2007 0   RM 153 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  29 PERLA                     ANGELO            08/11/1974 RM 34 2007 0   RM 184 3 V

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN X 30 GAMBACORTA                LAURA             22/09/1973 TE 12 2011 0   RM 164 3 V

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  1 BIANCHI                   XENO              02/08/1974 RM 161 2005 0   RM 7 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  2 MILONE                    MARIA CHIARA      05/01/1978 NA 160 2005 0   RM 8 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  3 IADANZA                   LINDA             16/09/1978 BN 160 2005 0   RM 11 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  4 VENTURINI                 CATERINA          11/01/1975 TR 155 2005 0   RM 27 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  5 RUSSO                     LUCIA             06/06/1967 SA 152 2011 0   RM 38 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  6 DI CAPUA                  FRANCESCO DI PAOLA01/05/1980 NA 152 2014 0   RM 6 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  7 REA                       MARILENA          26/04/1977 FR 151 2011 0   RM 46 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  8 LOVISI                    CLORINDA CARMEN   16/07/1978 SA 150 2007 0   RM 47 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  9 COCCIUTI                  ROBERTA           07/03/1970 RM 143 2007 0   RM 58 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  10 DE SIMONE                 AIDA MONICA       09/04/1981 AV 142 2014 0   RM 63 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  11 BRUNO                     MARIA CRISTINA    31/07/1980 NA 142 2014 0   RM 64 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  12 D'ANGELO                  MARIANGELA        21/10/1978 SA 141 2007 0   RM 65 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  13 RADETICH                  ROBERTO           07/07/1976 SA 135 2004 0   RM 76 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  14 GREGORACE                 ELVIA             13/07/1977 CZ 135 2005 0   RM 78 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  15 SANTORO                   DANIELE           20/03/1972 SA 131 2007 0   RM 83 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  16 LANNOCCA                  ELISABETTA        06/09/1953 GO 123 2007 0   RM 89 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  17 DE SANTIS                 LOREDANA          12/10/1970 RM 122 2002 0   RM 91 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  18 PENSERINI                 FRANCESCA         13/10/1975 RM 118 2007 0   RM 97 3 Z





A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  19 RAVALLI                   ILARIA            23/07/1978 RM 114 2007 0   RM 104 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  20 IANNELLO                  FAUSTO            19/07/1975 ME 114 2014 0   RM 3 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  21 MATTIA                    EMANUELA          10/08/1980 RM 111 2007 0   RM 111 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  22 PORELLI                   LAURA             16/07/1971 RM 102 2007 0   RM 122 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  23 BAGNATO                   ELISABETTA        01/12/1977 BA 99 2004 0   RM 125 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  24 CIANCIO                   IOLANDA           12/04/1979 SA 93 2007 0   RM 135 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  25 D'URSO                    DANIELE           25/02/1976 EE 93 2009 0   RM 137 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  26 NAPOLITANO                GIUDITTA          19/07/1982 AV 90 2007 0   RM 141 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  27 SCHIANO                   FRANCESCA         17/04/1968 VT 76 2000 0   RM 162 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  28 PESCE                     MARIA TERESA      11/05/1983 CE 75 2009 0   RM 164 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  29 CASALE                    PAOLA             13/01/1977 BS 71 2009 0   RM 167 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  30 BIFANO                    ELEONORA          08/11/1977 CS 67 2011 0   RM 172 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  31 CASTORINO                 PAOLA             24/06/1975 ME 63 2014 0   RM 177 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  32 LETTIERI                  MARIA FRANCESCA   16/12/1973 VT 54 2005 0   RM 183 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  33 RANZATO                   SOFIA             29/04/1982 TO 54 2014 0   RM 184 3 C

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  34 SARACINO                  STEFANIA          02/06/1975 FG 52 2007 0   RM 185 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  35 CATARINELLA               CONCETTA          24/08/1976 FG 49 2009 0   RM 187 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  36 MONTELEONE                MONICA            19/07/1978 CE 45 2005 0   RM 188 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  37 MIGLIORELLI               ANNA RITA         17/02/1964 RM 43 2002 0   RM 190 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  38 ARENA                     PATRIZIA          17/07/1975 NA 43 2014 0   RM 192 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  39 ROMANO                    ANNALISA          29/07/1975 ME 40 2005 0 T 1 RM 198 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  40 DASSO                     MARZIA            22/02/1966 IM 39 2002 0   RM 200 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  41 SCALZO                    FEDERICA          05/03/1979 CZ 39 2014 0   RM 56 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  42 SOZIO                     AMALIA            25/07/1977 AV 37 2011 0   RM 206 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  43 BERTAZZOLI                VALENTINA         04/04/1977 RI 36 2004 0   RM 207 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  44 PATARNELLO                ENRICO            17/08/1976 LE 36 2007 0   RM 209 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  45 FRONTERA                  STEFANIA          01/11/1976 CZ 34 2005 0   RM 213 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  46 BASSANELLI                EMANUELE          09/04/1975 RM 33 2004 0   RM 214 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  47 BOSCO                     MARIA LETIZIA     22/12/1973 RM 32 2004 0   RM 216 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  48 CALABRETTA                LUIGI             07/01/1977 CZ 32 2007 0   RM 217 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  49 CALVO                     BEATRICE          06/11/1979 RM 32 2007 0   RM 218 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  50 BERGERARD                 LORENZO           27/11/1980 RM 30 2007 0   RM 225 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  51 MARANDINO                 ANTONELLA         27/02/1979 AV 30 2007 0   RM 227 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  52 DE VITA                   ROBERTA           05/05/1977 SA 30 2007 0   RM 229 3 V

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  53 ABBONDANZA                MARIA             02/06/1976 MT 29 2005 0 T 0 RM 230 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  54 TETI                      TIZIANA           24/10/1975 RM 28 2002 0   RM 233 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  55 COLONNA                   GABRIELLA MARIA   29/08/1973 CS 28 2002 0   RM 234 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  56 FABIANO                   PAOLO             21/06/1974 RM 28 2005 0   RM 237 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  57 BELLI DELL'ISCA           GIORGIO           31/05/1979 PA 28 2007 0   RM 239 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  58 AITA                      GILDA MARIA       03/04/1978 CS 28 2011 0   RM 247 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  59 COPPOLA                   TINA              09/01/1972 NA 27 2004 0   RM 254 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  60 MECCA                     SALVATORE         22/04/1973 PZ 27 2007 0   RM 49 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  61 MANZI                     MARIA             17/02/1973 RM 27 2007 0   RM 258 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  62 MURA                      LUCIA             30/06/1973 CA 27 2007 0   RM 261 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  63 VITA                      DANIELE           20/01/1976 RM 26 2004 0   RM 265 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  64 D'ANGELO                  LAURA MARTA       02/10/1981 AQ 26 2007 0   RM 25 3 Z





A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  65 PESCHILLO                 RAFFAELLA         25/04/1975 RM 26 2007 0   RM 266 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  66 BERTI                     TIZIANA           16/10/1977 RM 24 2004 0   RM 269 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  67 FIORENTINO                WALTER            29/05/1978 RM 23 2007 0   RM 280 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  68 MARAZZI                   DONATELLA         01/08/1981 AQ 22 2007 0   RM 282 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  69 SCAGLIONE                 ANTONIA           27/10/1980 PN 22 2007 0   RM 283 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN X 70 BIAGETTI                  CLAUDIO           22/12/1981 RM 22 2009 0   RM 284 3 V

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  71 DI GAETANO                SARA              08/07/1977 TE 21 2007 0   RM 286 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  72 FIABANE                   ELENA             09/12/1973 BL 21 2007 0   RM 34 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  73 GARCEA                    NICOLA            29/02/1980 RM 21 2007 0   RM 290 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  74 DI PASQUALE               DANIELA           23/09/1977 EN 20 2005 0   RM 291 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  75 TOMBOLILLO                DEBORA            15/06/1972 RM 20 2007 0   RM 294 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  76 CANTELMI                  PATRIZIA          10/08/1980 RM 19 2007 0   RM 298 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  77 MARTELLA                  ALESSANDRA        03/02/1981 CH 19 2009 0   RM 300 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  78 POZZI                     BARBARA           09/11/1970 RM 18 2005 0   RM 301 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  79 PASCIUCCO                 MARINELLA         11/05/1979 MT 18 2007 0   RM 302 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  80 PISTOIA                   VIVIANA           30/03/1979 PZ 18 2007 0   RM 303 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  81 BIGOTTI                   RICCARDO          30/10/1981 PG 18 2007 0   RM 0 3 V

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  82 PAGLIARO                  SILVIA            22/01/1979 RM 18 2007 0   RM 307 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  83 PESTILLI                  NATASCIA          31/05/1976 AQ 17 2005 0   RM 310 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  84 SALVATORI                 ELISABETTA        14/04/1963 RM 17 2005 0   RM 311 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  85 CUPELLINI                 FRANCESCA         18/02/1974 RM 17 2007 0   RM 313 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  86 MAITA                     CRISTINA          14/03/1979 RM 17 2009 0   RM 316 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  87 ROSATI                    MARIA ASSUNTA     09/07/1976 AQ 17 2014 0   RM 29 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  88 PAGLIARICCI               ALESSANDRA        06/09/1976 TE 16 2007 0   RM 319 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  89 TOSTI                     MARIANTONIETTA    29/05/1976 FR 16 2007 0   RM 320 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  90 FORTUNATO                 BARBARA           20/06/1977 RM 16 2009 0   RM 323 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  91 DE LUCA                   GIORGIA           17/12/1983 RM 16 2009 0   RM 324 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  1 PALUMBO                   ARIANNA           12/12/1975 RM 201 2002 0   RM 1 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  2 VAMPA                     ENRICO            11/04/1974 RM 199 2002 0   RM 2 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  3 CAVALLARO                 ANNALISA          16/07/1975 ME 196 2002 0   RM 3 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  4 TETI                      TIZIANA           24/10/1975 RM 196 2002 0   RM 4 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  5 COLONNA                   GABRIELLA MARIA   29/08/1973 CS 196 2002 0   RM 5 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  6 TROMBETTA                 FRANCESCA         24/07/1972 VB 196 2002 0   RM 6 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  7 SCALZO                    FEDERICA          05/03/1979 CZ 195 2014 0   RM 1 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  8 SCHIANO                   FRANCESCA         17/04/1968 VT 194 2000 0   RM 7 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  9 MONTANO                   DANIELA           15/05/1977 PZ 193 2002 0   RM 8 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  10 MIGLIORELLI               ANNA RITA         17/02/1964 RM 193 2002 0   RM 9 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  11 MECCA                     SALVATORE         22/04/1973 PZ 191 2007 0   RM 2 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  12 BOSCO                     MARIA LETIZIA     22/12/1973 RM 189 2004 0   RM 10 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  13 COPPOLA                   TINA              09/01/1972 NA 187 2004 0   RM 11 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  14 DE MEO                    CESIRA            11/10/1964 LT 185 2007 0   RM 12 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  15 PAGNANELLI                PAOLA             18/11/1974 RM 184 2003 0   RM 13 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  16 NEVANO                    SARA              05/11/1973 RM 183 2002 0   RM 14 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  17 BASSANELLI                EMANUELE          09/04/1975 RM 174 2004 0   RM 15 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  18 MANZI                     MARIA             17/02/1973 RM 171 2007 0   RM 17 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  19 MAGNO                     LUCIA             06/10/1974 BN 171 2007 0   RM 18 3 Z





A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  20 DASSO                     MARZIA            22/02/1966 IM 167 2002 0   RM 19 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  21 BERTAZZOLI                VALENTINA         04/04/1977 RI 167 2004 0   RM 20 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  22 FRONTERA                  STEFANIA          01/11/1976 CZ 166 2005 0   RM 21 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  23 BERTI                     TIZIANA           16/10/1977 RM 164 2004 0   RM 23 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  24 MARANDINO                 ANTONELLA         27/02/1979 AV 162 2007 0   RM 24 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  25 BELLI DELL'ISCA           GIORGIO           31/05/1979 PA 160 2007 0   RM 26 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  26 VITA                      DANIELE           20/01/1976 RM 159 2004 0   RM 27 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  27 LETTIERI                  MARIA FRANCESCA   16/12/1973 VT 158 2005 0   RM 28 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  28 SOZIO                     AMALIA            25/07/1977 AV 157 2011 0   RM 30 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  29 GRANDINETTI               EMMA              02/08/1975 CS 156 2005 0   RM 31 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  30 ROSATI                    MARIA ASSUNTA     09/07/1976 AQ 155 2014 0   RM 1 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  31 FABIANO                   PAOLO             21/06/1974 RM 153 2005 0   RM 34 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  32 DI PASQUALE               DANIELA           23/09/1977 EN 152 2005 0   RM 35 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  33 AITA                      GILDA MARIA       03/04/1978 CS 151 2011 0   RM 36 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  34 POZZI                     BARBARA           09/11/1970 RM 150 2005 0   RM 37 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  35 SALVATORI                 ELISABETTA        14/04/1963 RM 149 2005 0   RM 38 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  36 MURA                      LUCIA             30/06/1973 CA 147 2007 0   RM 40 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  37 PROTANO                   CLAUDIA           08/10/1974 RM 146 2007 0   RM 41 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  38 ABBONDANZA                MARIA             02/06/1976 MT 145 2005 0 T 0 RM 42 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  39 ROMANO                    ANNALISA          29/07/1975 ME 144 2005 0 T 1 RM 43 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  40 FIABANE                   ELENA             09/12/1973 BL 141 2007 0   RM 4 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  41 GARCEA                    NICOLA            29/02/1980 RM 141 2007 0   RM 46 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  42 CALDERONI                 MASSIMO           11/04/1969 RM 140 2007 0   RM 47 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  43 CALVO                     BEATRICE          06/11/1979 RM 140 2007 0   RM 48 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  44 PASCIUCCO                 MARINELLA         11/05/1979 MT 138 2007 0   RM 49 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  45 FIORENTINO                WALTER            29/05/1978 RM 137 2007 0   RM 52 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  46 CUPELLINI                 FRANCESCA         18/02/1974 RM 134 2007 0   RM 54 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  47 RUSSO                     BARBARA           03/07/1978 NA 133 2007 0   RM 55 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  48 PAGLIARO                  SILVIA            22/01/1979 RM 132 2007 0   RM 56 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  49 PATARNELLO                ENRICO            17/08/1976 LE 132 2007 0   RM 57 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  50 PAGLIARICCI               ALESSANDRA        06/09/1976 TE 130 2005 0   RM 58 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  51 PESCHILLO                 RAFFAELLA         25/04/1975 RM 128 2007 0   RM 59 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  52 BERGERARD                 LORENZO           27/11/1980 RM 127 2007 0   RM 61 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  53 BERNARDO                  LAURA             18/05/1979 CE 123 2007 0   RM 63 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  54 MARAZZI                   DONATELLA         01/08/1981 AQ 118 2007 0   RM 64 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  55 SCAGLIONE                 ANTONIA           27/10/1980 PN 116 2007 0   RM 70 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  56 CANTELMI                  PATRIZIA          10/08/1980 RM 115 2007 0   RM 71 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  57 TOMBOLILLO                DEBORA            15/06/1972 RM 114 2007 0   RM 73 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  58 PESTILLI                  NATASCIA          31/05/1976 AQ 113 2005 0   RM 74 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  59 RATI                      MARIA SILVIA      06/08/1977 TR 112 2005 0   RM 76 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  60 ARENA                     PATRIZIA          17/07/1975 NA 109 2014 0   RM 82 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  61 DI GAETANO                SARA              08/07/1977 TE 105 2007 0   RM 85 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  62 PASQUALI                  LUCIANO           28/06/1982 RM 104 2009 0   RM 86 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  63 MARTELLA                  ALESSANDRA        03/02/1981 CH 103 2009 0   RM 87 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  64 EBOLESE                   ANNA              03/06/1978 PZ 102 2007 0   RM 89 3 V

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  65 FORTUNATO                 BARBARA           20/06/1977 RM 100 2009 0   RM 93 3 Z





A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  66 D'ANGELO                  LAURA MARTA       02/10/1981 AQ 97 2007 0   RM 5 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  67 MONTELEONE                MONICA            19/07/1978 CE 92 2007 0   RM 98 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  68 MAITA                     CRISTINA          14/03/1979 RM 92 2009 0   RM 99 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  69 CASTORINO                 PAOLA             24/06/1975 ME 87 2014 0   RM 103 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  70 DE SANTIS                 LOREDANA          12/10/1970 RM 85 2002 0   RM 104 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  71 BUCCIERO                  LAURA             11/11/1977 NA 84 2007 0   RM 105 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  72 COCCIUTI                  ROBERTA           07/03/1970 RM 83 2007 0   RM 108 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  73 FRANCESCHILLI             FABRIZIO          17/09/1977 RM 83 2007 0   RM 109 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  74 PISTOIA                   VIVIANA           30/03/1979 PZ 80 2007 0   RM 110 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  75 DE LUCA                   GIORGIA           17/12/1983 RM 79 2009 0   RM 112 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  76 BIFANO                    ELEONORA          08/11/1977 CS 76 2011 0   RM 114 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  77 MUSTILLI                  VALERIA           02/04/1979 RM 71 2009 0   RM 119 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  78 CALABRETTA                LUIGI             07/01/1977 CZ 62 2007 0   RM 125 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  79 CATARINELLA               CONCETTA          24/08/1976 FG 59 2009 0   RM 131 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  80 DE VITA                   ROBERTA           05/05/1977 SA 56 2007 0   RM 133 3 V

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  81 IANNELLO                  FAUSTO            19/07/1975 ME 56 2014 0   RM 4 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  82 GREGORACE                 ELVIA             13/07/1977 CZ 51 2005 0   RM 146 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  83 BIGOTTI                   RICCARDO          30/10/1981 PG 47 2007 0   RM 0 3 V

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  84 NAPOLITANO                GIUDITTA          19/07/1982 AV 42 2007 0   RM 163 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  85 PORELLI                   LAURA             16/07/1971 RM 42 2007 0   RM 164 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  86 TOSTI                     MARIANTONIETTA    29/05/1976 FR 40 2007 0   RM 168 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  87 RANZATO                   SOFIA             29/04/1982 TO 30 2014 0   RM 183 3 C

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  88 LOVISI                    CLORINDA CARMEN   16/07/1978 SA 29 2007 0   RM 184 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  89 BIANCHI                   XENO              02/08/1974 RM 29 2007 0   RM 186 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  90 CASALE                    PAOLA             13/01/1977 BS 29 2009 0   RM 187 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  91 RAVALLI                   ILARIA            23/07/1978 RM 24 2009 0   RM 197 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN X 92 BIAGETTI                  CLAUDIO           22/12/1981 RM 18 2009 0   RM 202 3 V

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  1 IPPOLITO                  MARIA TERESA      26/01/1966 NA 202 2002 0   RM 3 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  2 GRECO                     GIUSEPPA          12/06/1961 LE 196 2007 0   RM 8 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  3 AVERINI                   MANFREDI          22/05/1976 RM 148 2005 0   RM 43 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  4 DEL PIZZO                 SILVIA            04/08/1967 RM 140 2004 0   RM 54 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  5 DI GIAMBERADINO           MARTA             15/12/1976 RM 139 2007 0   RM 59 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  6 MARROCCO                  PAOLO             13/07/1977 FR 132 2011 0 T 0 RM 67 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  7 DE LUCA                   GENNARO           05/09/1966 NA 130 2014 0   RM 69 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  8 MIRABELLI                 LAURA             12/11/1979 AG 128 2007 0   RM 108 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  9 BENVENUTI                 FRANCESCA         11/02/1970 RM 126 2007 0 T 0 RM 72 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  10 CARETTA                   LUCA              26/04/1976 RM 126 2007 0   RM 73 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  11 INNOCENTI                 ANTONELLA         21/03/1974 RM 122 2007 0   RM 82 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  12 PASINI                    LEONARDO          07/09/1970 RM 114 2007 0   RM 95 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  13 TORTORA                   SONIA             25/04/1979 NA 110 2011 0   RM 103 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  14 LAPENTA                   FRANCA            02/08/1974 PZ 96 2011 0 T 0 RM 117 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  15 BERARDI                   ALESSANDRA        06/08/1972 RM 84 2007 0   RM 130 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  16 FARACI                    ALESSANDRO        23/09/1976 CT 61 2009 0   RM 143 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 FAILLA                    GAETANO           28/07/1958 SR 264 2000 0   RM 3 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 CALBUCCI                  ELEONORA          10/03/1957 RM 264 2000 0   RM 4 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 MAUCIERI                  VINCENZA          19/01/1963 RG 258 2004 0   RM 7 3 Z





A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 PAZIENTI                  CECILIA           15/11/1954 RM 246 2000 0   RM 8 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  5 PEDULLA'                  FRANCESCA MARIA   14/10/1965 RM 176 2002 0   RM 17 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  6 ZAPPANICO                 FRANCESCA         03/07/1964 RM 167 2002 0   RM 19 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  7 DE DURO                   RITA              09/05/1954 BA 161 2000 0   RM 22 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  8 ALES                      LUCA              04/02/1962 RM 160 2007 0   RM 23 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  9 SPELTRA                   NICOLETTA RITA    22/05/1967 CE 159 2014 0   RM 2 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  10 COLANTONIO                EMANUELA          10/08/1977 RM 148 2005 0 T 1 RM 27 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  11 SANTINELLI                FRANCESCA         04/10/1978 RM 147 2014 0   RM 5 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  12 PANSINO                   ILEANA            07/08/1976 RM 137 2007 0   RM 33 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  13 PALOMBINI                 VALERIA           06/07/1977 RM 134 2005 0   RM 37 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  14 CECCARELLI                CLAUDIA           13/05/1966 RM 122 2002 0   RM 51 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  15 NARDO                     FRANCESCO         26/02/1962 VV 118 2011 0   RM 57 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  16 MERLONGHI                 MIRIAM            28/12/1966 RM 117 2002 0   RM 59 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  17 DE NICOLO'                FRANCESCA         13/04/1970 RM 112 2007 0 T 0 RM 64 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  18 PISONI                    CECILIA           27/07/1964 RM 111 2000 0   RM 69 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  19 DE GASPERIS               IRENE             21/07/1980 RM 102 2007 0   RM 80 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  20 LEGGIO                    IDA               04/07/1967 BA 94 2003 0   RM 92 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  21 COLACINO                  MARCELLA          23/01/1982 RM 92 2007 0 T 0 RM 95 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  22 DI MEO                    CHIARA            31/01/1976 RM 91 2014 0 T 0 RM 17 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  23 IANNUZZI                  SILVIA            17/03/1973 RM 83 2002 0   RM 100 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  24 D'ANNA                    GABRIELLA         18/09/1956 RM 78 2002 0   RM 105 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  25 BARTULI                   LUCILLA           01/08/1971 RM 73 2005 0   RM 109 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  26 ARENA                     GIOVANNI          05/10/1977 NA 70 2014 0   RM 6 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  27 CATINI                    DANIELE           19/10/1979 VT 65 2009 0 T 0 RM 118 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  28 FEDI                      PIERFRANCESCO     26/10/1964 RM 62 2003 0   RM 120 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  29 BOTTAI                    MARIA STELLA      10/04/1974 RM 54 2003 0   RM 132 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  30 PANARESE                  LAURA             09/11/1979 PN 54 2007 0   RM 135 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  31 MARINO                    MARIA ANNA        16/08/1982 CS 48 2009 0   RM 9 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  32 PALLONE                   SERENA            30/03/1979 RM 46 2009 0   RM 146 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  33 PAGANO                    ALESSANDRA        26/05/1982 CS 45 2014 0 T 0 RM 149 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  34 PICARDI                   PAOLA             13/06/1968 RM 44 2005 0   RM 150 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  35 MAUGLIANI                 VALENTINA         23/10/1977 RM 44 2014 0   RM 151 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN X 36 MORETTI                   MASSIMO           21/04/1978 PS 42 2014 0   RM 0 3 C

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  37 TESTA                     ALESSANDRO        19/05/1979 RM 34 2014 0   RM 162 3 C

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  38 MATHIS                    PAOLA             25/05/1967 RM 22 2002 0   RM 170 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  39 BRUNO                     ALESSIA           04/01/1973 RC 21 2007 0   RM 171 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  40 LAI                       DANIELA           25/05/1969 RM 21 2007 0   RM 172 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  41 PETROSINO                 ANNA MARIA        16/04/1967 SA 21 2007 0   RM 173 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  42 CAROLEI                   GIUSEPPINA        04/03/1969 RM 17 2002 0   RM 182 3 Z

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 PANUCCI                   LAVINIA           15/02/1973 RM 166 2002 0   RM 11 3 Z

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 ALBANO                    MASSIMO           21/12/1979 RM 84 2007 0   RM 36 3 Z

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  3 MILONE                    ANNA MARIA        27/08/1978 RC 41 2011 0   RM 61 3 Z

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  4 FOGGIA                    STEFANIA          31/03/1971 NA 26 2007 0   RM 94 3 Z

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  5 CECCONI                   GIORGIA           19/09/1971 RM 25 2002 0   RM 96 3 Z

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  6 NICOLAZZO                 AMALIA IMMACOLATA 23/02/1975 CZ 13 2014 0   RM 137 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 DIPASQUALE                MARIA VINCENZA    13/08/1968 BA 213 2000 0   RM 2 3 Z





A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 MANCUSO                   EMANUELA          29/07/1962 RM 207 2002 0   RM 14 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 LANZA                     GABRIELLA         09/06/1961 NA 203 2000 0   RM 16 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 COLOSIMO                  ANNA MARIA ROSARIA18/11/1969 KR 196 2007 0   RM 30 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 VOLTERRA                  VANIA             14/05/1970 RM 193 2002 0   RM 34 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 BRESSI                    MARIANNA          10/05/1971 RC 190 2002 0   RM 38 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 DELLA VALLE               MARIASSUNTA       26/09/1970 CE 186 2007 0   RM 45 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 NERVEGNA                  MICHELA           16/01/1969 RM 186 2007 0   RM 46 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 MILONE                    ANNA MARIA        27/08/1978 RC 186 2011 0   RM 47 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 RIVA                      ANTONELLA         27/06/1959 BR 182 2007 0   RM 57 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 ALIANO                    RAFFAELLA         25/01/1973 ME 180 2014 0   RM 4 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 MONTELLI                  ALESSIA           16/03/1970 RM 177 2002 0   RM 63 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  13 BALISTRERI                MARIA             18/01/1963 PA 177 2011 0   RM 64 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  14 TAGLIETTI                 CLAUDIA           20/02/1969 RM 169 2007 0   RM 79 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  15 LUISO                     COSIMINA          28/10/1967 EE 160 2007 0   RM 96 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  16 LANZILLOTTA               MARIANGELA        05/09/1970 EE 152 2002 0   RM 104 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  17 DEFAZIO                   MARIA TERESA      31/08/1960 BA 151 2004 0   RM 105 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  18 LANCIA                    ROSSELLA          23/06/1973 RM 150 2007 0 T 1 RM 107 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  19 GIUNTOLI                  DILETTA           26/02/1971 LU 147 2007 0   RM 118 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  20 CIARAMAGLIA               FABIO             21/08/1974 LT 143 2007 0   RM 123 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  21 LATTANZI                  LOREDANA          17/09/1967 RM 123 2004 0   RM 161 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  22 PUCCIO                    CRISTINA          11/09/1976 LC 122 2007 0   RM 162 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  23 RESCINITI                 CHIARA            27/06/1968 SA 120 2009 0   RM 165 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  24 PICAZIO                   ANNA RITA         23/09/1962 RM 106 2000 0   RM 178 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  25 SANTI                     ARIANNA           10/09/1958 RM 105 2000 0   RM 179 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  26 GRESIA                    CARMEN            28/02/1974 MI 100 2009 0   RM 183 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  27 VINCITORE                 SILVANA           01/04/1957 SA 81 2011 0   RM 209 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  28 FOGGIA                    STEFANIA          31/03/1971 NA 36 2002 0   RM 264 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  29 DI BELLA                  ESTER             15/08/1963 PA 23 2005 0   RM 338 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  30 CECCONI                   GIORGIA           19/09/1971 RM 18 2002 0   RM 379 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  31 DI FABIO                  ELVIRA            15/06/1979 RM 18 2007 0   RM 382 3 Z

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 PICAZIO                   ANNA RITA         23/09/1962 RM 136 2000 0   RM 11 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MARROCCO                  PAOLO             13/07/1977 FR 132 2011 0 T 0 RM 13 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 BENVENUTI                 FRANCESCA         11/02/1970 RM 126 2007 0 T 0 RM 23 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 LAPENTA                   FRANCA            02/08/1974 PZ 96 2011 0 T 0 RM 69 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MARROCCO                  PAOLO             13/07/1977 FR 132 2011 0 T 0 RM 13 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 BENVENUTI                 FRANCESCA         11/02/1970 RM 126 2007 0 T 0 RM 23 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 LAPENTA                   FRANCA            02/08/1974 PZ 96 2011 0 T 0 RM 69 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MARROCCO                  PAOLO             13/07/1977 FR 132 2011 0 T 0 RM 13 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 BENVENUTI                 FRANCESCA         11/02/1970 RM 126 2007 0 T 0 RM 23 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 LAPENTA                   FRANCA            02/08/1974 PZ 96 2011 0 T 0 RM 69 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 ABBONDANZA                MARIA             02/06/1976 MT 145 2005 0 T 0 RM 3 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 OLMO                      LUCIANA           24/02/1972 NA 142 2007 0 T 0 RM 8 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 TOSCANO                   ANTONELLA         21/02/1974 MT 136 2007 0 T 0 RM 20 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 MORANA                    PIETRO            12/05/1979 PA 132 2007 0 T 0 RM 32 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 PICAZIO                   CLAUDIO           21/04/1980 LT 123 2014 0 T 0 RM 3 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 DIONISI                   COSTANTINO        01/10/1980 LE 114 2007 0 T 0 RM 48 3 Z





AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 DE NICOLO'                FRANCESCA         13/04/1970 RM 112 2007 0 T 0 RM 63 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 ASSISI                    CARMEN ANTONELLA  05/06/1976 CT 99 2009 0 T 0 RM 85 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 COLACINO                  MARCELLA          23/01/1982 RM 92 2007 0 T 0 RM 98 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 DI MEO                    CHIARA            31/01/1976 RM 91 2014 0 T 0 RM 16 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 CATINI                    DANIELE           19/10/1979 VT 65 2009 0 T 0 RM 127 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 PAGANO                    ALESSANDRA        26/05/1982 CS 45 2014 0 T 0 RM 138 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 LANCIA                    ROSSELLA          23/06/1973 RM 150 2007 0 T 1 RM 145 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 COLANTONIO                EMANUELA          10/08/1977 RM 148 2005 0 T 1 RM 146 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 ROMANO                    ANNALISA          29/07/1975 ME 144 2005 0 T 1 RM 148 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 CATALLO                   SERENA            21/02/1981 FR 66 2007 0 T 1 RM 155 3 V

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 ABBONDANZA                MARIA             02/06/1976 MT 145 2005 0 T 0 RM 3 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 OLMO                      LUCIANA           24/02/1972 NA 142 2007 0 T 0 RM 8 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 TOSCANO                   ANTONELLA         21/02/1974 MT 136 2007 0 T 0 RM 20 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 MORANA                    PIETRO            12/05/1979 PA 132 2007 0 T 0 RM 32 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 PICAZIO                   CLAUDIO           21/04/1980 LT 123 2014 0 T 0 RM 3 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 DIONISI                   COSTANTINO        01/10/1980 LE 114 2007 0 T 0 RM 48 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 DE NICOLO'                FRANCESCA         13/04/1970 RM 112 2007 0 T 0 RM 63 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 ASSISI                    CARMEN ANTONELLA  05/06/1976 CT 99 2009 0 T 0 RM 85 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 COLACINO                  MARCELLA          23/01/1982 RM 92 2007 0 T 0 RM 98 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 DI MEO                    CHIARA            31/01/1976 RM 91 2014 0 T 0 RM 16 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 CATINI                    DANIELE           19/10/1979 VT 65 2009 0 T 0 RM 127 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 PAGANO                    ALESSANDRA        26/05/1982 CS 45 2014 0 T 0 RM 138 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 LANCIA                    ROSSELLA          23/06/1973 RM 150 2007 0 T 1 RM 145 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 COLANTONIO                EMANUELA          10/08/1977 RM 148 2005 0 T 1 RM 146 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 ROMANO                    ANNALISA          29/07/1975 ME 144 2005 0 T 1 RM 148 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 CATALLO                   SERENA            21/02/1981 FR 66 2007 0 T 1 RM 155 3 V

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 ABBONDANZA                MARIA             02/06/1976 MT 145 2005 0 T 0 RM 3 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 OLMO                      LUCIANA           24/02/1972 NA 142 2007 0 T 0 RM 8 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 TOSCANO                   ANTONELLA         21/02/1974 MT 136 2007 0 T 0 RM 20 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 MORANA                    PIETRO            12/05/1979 PA 132 2007 0 T 0 RM 32 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 PICAZIO                   CLAUDIO           21/04/1980 LT 123 2014 0 T 0 RM 3 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 DIONISI                   COSTANTINO        01/10/1980 LE 114 2007 0 T 0 RM 48 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 DE NICOLO'                FRANCESCA         13/04/1970 RM 112 2007 0 T 0 RM 63 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 ASSISI                    CARMEN ANTONELLA  05/06/1976 CT 99 2009 0 T 0 RM 85 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 COLACINO                  MARCELLA          23/01/1982 RM 92 2007 0 T 0 RM 98 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 DI MEO                    CHIARA            31/01/1976 RM 91 2014 0 T 0 RM 16 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 CATINI                    DANIELE           19/10/1979 VT 65 2009 0 T 0 RM 127 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 PAGANO                    ALESSANDRA        26/05/1982 CS 45 2014 0 T 0 RM 138 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 LANCIA                    ROSSELLA          23/06/1973 RM 150 2007 0 T 1 RM 145 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 COLANTONIO                EMANUELA          10/08/1977 RM 148 2005 0 T 1 RM 146 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 ROMANO                    ANNALISA          29/07/1975 ME 144 2005 0 T 1 RM 148 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 CATALLO                   SERENA            21/02/1981 FR 66 2007 0 T 1 RM 155 3 V




